
EXTERNAL POSITION TRANSFER REQUEST FORM 

 

 

Client Name : 
 

Client Code : 
 

Details of Position to be transferred : 
 

 
Transferring 

Broker Name 

 
DCASS CODE 

Receiving Broker 

Name 

 
DCASS CODE 

 
Contract Detail 

Long 

Transfer 

Short 

Transfer 

 
Remarks 

1 TC Concord HK CCCD C 
      

2 
        

3 
        

4 
        

5 
        

6 
        

7 
        

8 
        

9 
        

10 
        

 
 

        

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

Justification: 

 

 
Authorized Signature                                                                                                                    Receiving Broker Contact Person  /  Information   

 
Name of Signatory (ies) : 

Authorized Signature : 

Date : 

  

 

Name : 

Email : 

Phone No: 

V.20180718 


